Hawaii 5K

Age Group Results

September 29, 2012



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K Run

	Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Johanna Crawford
	
	397
	42
	4
	20:18.3
	6:33/M

	 

	Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ralph Nurse
	
	395
	35
	1
	18:33.6
	5:59/M

	 

	Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Terri Davis
	
	414
	42
	34
	26:13.5
	8:27/M

	 

	Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Bob Heckler
	
	410
	40
	8
	21:16.3
	6:52/M

	 

	Female 1 to 8

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Isabella Medina
	
	394
	8
	40
	27:00.8
	8:43/M

	 

	Female 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ana Laurinec
	
	335
	9
	31
	25:43.6
	8:18/M

	2
	Elizabeth Reyes
	
	357
	10
	41
	27:05.3
	8:44/M

	3
	Allie Smith
	
	364
	10
	52
	29:11.0
	9:25/M

	4
	Taryn scheub
	
	360
	10
	64
	33:08.9
	10:41/M

	5
	Haley Mize-Block
	
	404
	10
	81
	39:18.5
	12:41/M

	 

	Male 9 to 10

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Landin Ready
	
	355
	9
	23
	24:07.4
	7:47/M

	2
	Jon Weber
	
	380
	10
	47
	28:04.0
	9:03/M

	3
	Alex Kobus
	
	332
	10
	65
	33:10.6
	10:42/M

	4
	Chance Troksa
	
	372
	9
	86
	47:44.7
	15:24/M

	 

	Female 11 to 12

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Hailey Herbert
	
	321
	12
	9
	21:37.3
	6:58/M

	2
	Alexa Tumidalsky
	
	374
	11
	35
	26:18.7
	8:29/M

	3
	Rebecca Shute
	
	362
	12
	49
	28:10.2
	9:05/M

	4
	Rylee Mc-Fleener
	
	340
	12
	73
	35:48.2
	11:33/M

	 

	Female 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Marina Ahner
	
	301
	13
	6
	21:04.4
	6:48/M

	2
	Ian Frantal
	
	316
	13
	25
	24:21.7
	7:51/M

	3
	Alexia Katsaros
	
	329
	13
	76
	36:43.4
	11:51/M

	 

	Male 13 to 14

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Anthony Garcia
	
	318
	14
	5
	20:57.6
	6:45/M

	2
	Quinten Stanford
	
	366
	13
	7
	21:15.0
	6:51/M

	3
	Mike Yoniles
	
	384
	13
	26
	24:24.3
	7:52/M

	 

	Female 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kirstin Crawford
	
	398
	16
	22
	24:04.8
	7:46/M

	 

	Male 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Brady Smith
	
	365
	15
	2
	19:18.8
	6:14/M

	2
	Jordaan Shuttz
	
	363
	15
	21
	24:00.0
	7:45/M

	3
	Michael Novak
	
	348
	17
	59
	31:04.9
	10:01/M

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Randi Mc-Fleener
	
	341
	22
	91
	1:01:08.4
	19:43/M

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Andrew Matson
	
	390
	21
	17
	23:08.4
	7:28/M

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Amy Blue-Cashman
	
	415
	29
	12
	21:53.0
	7:04/M

	2
	Kerri Janousek
	
	327
	26
	29
	25:35.6
	8:15/M

	3
	Julie Collins
	
	307
	26
	38
	26:53.1
	8:40/M

	4
	M Rodriguez
	
	388
	27
	55
	30:17.5
	9:46/M

	5
	Mary Edwards
	
	314
	27
	82
	40:17.9
	13:00/M

	 

	Male 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Whitney Lake
	
	334
	29
	3
	19:56.2
	6:26/M

	2
	Brandon Lohman
	
	421
	25
	11
	21:50.5
	7:03/M

	3
	Brett Bach
	
	418
	26
	57
	30:23.0
	9:48/M

	4
	Adam Rokosz
	
	401
	28
	67
	33:13.8
	10:43/M

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Rosie Garcia
	
	317
	34
	13
	22:04.8
	7:07/M

	2
	stephanie sandoval
	
	358
	34
	27
	24:55.7
	8:02/M

	3
	Keely Bell-Yekel
	
	417
	34
	33
	25:51.0
	8:20/M

	4
	Carrie Szafarayk
	
	403
	34
	37
	26:45.3
	8:38/M

	5
	Jaclyn Wernersbach
	
	381
	32
	46
	27:55.5
	9:00/M

	6
	Angie Bernotus
	
	305
	30
	50
	28:21.5
	9:09/M

	7
	Holly Duensing
	
	419
	31
	56
	30:22.6
	9:48/M

	8
	Stephanie Peterson
	
	352
	31
	61
	31:53.4
	10:17/M

	9
	Kristen Kasper
	
	411
	30
	68
	34:17.0
	11:04/M

	10
	Sarah Leitelt
	
	337
	30
	83
	40:18.0
	13:00/M

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Peter Rokosz
	
	400
	31
	39
	26:59.6
	8:42/M

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Michele Willis
	
	391
	39
	44
	27:42.4
	8:56/M

	2
	Shana Levinson
	
	402
	39
	51
	28:54.1
	9:19/M

	3
	Jerilynn Kalwasinski
	
	328
	35
	54
	30:03.1
	9:42/M

	4
	Georgiana Alavanja
	
	302
	36
	60
	31:42.6
	10:14/M

	5
	Anji Stash
	
	367
	37
	66
	33:12.7
	10:43/M

	6
	Juanita Vazquez
	
	376
	35
	69
	34:46.1
	11:13/M

	7
	Michelle Jackson
	
	326
	36
	71
	35:25.2
	11:25/M

	8
	Lisa Moreno
	
	343
	39
	78
	37:07.7
	11:58/M

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	David Bradley
	
	399
	38
	10
	21:46.9
	7:01/M

	2
	David Novak
	
	347
	39
	14
	22:49.8
	7:22/M

	3
	Ben Vickers
	
	408
	37
	16
	22:55.9
	7:24/M

	4
	Joseph Reyes
	
	356
	36
	24
	24:07.8
	7:47/M

	5
	Angel Otero
	
	389
	36
	30
	25:38.2
	8:16/M

	6
	Eric Penegor
	
	351
	36
	32
	25:45.2
	8:18/M

	7
	Daniel Mottel
	
	416
	35
	63
	32:22.1
	10:26/M

	 

	Female 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kerry Martin
	
	338
	43
	80
	37:53.8
	12:13/M

	2
	Patricia Dortch
	
	313
	44
	90
	54:52.1
	17:42/M

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Juan Casas
	
	409
	42
	20
	23:32.3
	7:35/M

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	anita kropp
	
	333
	46
	36
	26:26.8
	8:32/M

	2
	Sandra Troksa
	
	373
	48
	42
	27:18.6
	8:48/M

	3
	Leslie Gallegos
	
	420
	46
	43
	27:30.2
	8:52/M

	4
	Cheryl McCrimmon
	
	339
	45
	70
	34:54.8
	11:15/M

	5
	Dana Kaufman
	
	330
	46
	75
	36:38.1
	11:49/M

	6
	Lori Williams
	
	383
	45
	77
	36:46.4
	11:52/M

	7
	Sandra Nantais
	
	346
	49
	79
	37:49.1
	12:12/M

	8
	Rhonda Mc-Fleener
	
	342
	47
	92
	1:01:11.6
	19:44/M

	 

	Male 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Terry White
	
	382
	46
	18
	23:14.0
	7:30/M

	2
	Jorge Ramos
	
	354
	47
	19
	23:15.9
	7:30/M

	3
	Eddie Mata
	
	386
	45
	53
	29:42.8
	9:35/M

	4
	Scott Kaufman
	
	331
	49
	58
	30:52.9
	9:57/M

	5
	Lawrence Troksa
	
	371
	48
	87
	47:45.3
	15:24/M

	 

	Female 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Cindy Hall
	
	407
	54
	74
	36:00.3
	11:37/M

	2
	Christie Collins
	
	306
	54
	89
	53:49.7
	17:22/M

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Manuel Rodriguez
	
	387
	53
	45
	27:47.1
	8:58/M

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Kathy Hilbrich
	
	322
	58
	48
	28:05.0
	9:04/M

	 

	Female 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Ulrike Zambori
	
	413
	63
	84
	42:39.4
	13:45/M

	2
	Wanda Melion
	
	406
	61
	85
	44:52.0
	14:28/M

	 

	Male 60 to 64

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Don Erwin
	
	315
	64
	28
	24:59.5
	8:04/M

	 

	Male 65 to 69

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Israel Toledo
	
	393
	65
	15
	22:54.6
	7:23/M

	2
	Michael Moskalick
	
	344
	67
	62
	32:12.1
	10:23/M

	3
	Clarence Melion
	
	405
	67
	72
	35:47.5
	11:33/M

	 

	Male 70 to 74

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Bob Hooper
	
	325
	70
	88
	51:19.0
	16:33/M

	 

	Clydesdale / Athena

	Female 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Crystal Arvia
	
	304
	31
	5
	28:25.8
	9:10/M

	2
	Heather Stockholm
	
	368
	34
	7
	30:15.9
	9:45/M

	3
	Kelly Price
	
	353
	35
	9
	34:27.1
	11:07/M

	4
	Amanda Harris
	
	320
	31
	10
	38:30.0
	12:25/M

	 

	Male 0-99

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace

	1
	Scott Denny
	
	310
	42
	1
	26:02.7
	8:24/M

	2
	Jason Stage
	
	412
	36
	2
	27:47.9
	8:58/M

	3
	Adam Zakutansky
	
	385
	33
	3
	28:02.9
	9:03/M

	4
	Darrell Shelton
	
	396
	56
	4
	28:14.6
	9:06/M

	5
	William Willis
	
	392
	44
	6
	29:44.6
	9:35/M

	6
	Andrew Laurinec
	
	336
	30
	8
	32:21.5
	10:26/M

	7
	Jerry Collins
	
	308
	57
	11
	53:51.4
	17:22/M




